City of Madison Water Utility — Schedule of Assessments

Project Name: 1000 Block S Sprecher Road Assessment District

FINAL 12/14/17

Water Improvements:

Total Cost - $13,586.37

Asphalt Repair:

Total Cost - $4,837.83

Parcel No.

Owner Name /
Mailing Address

Situs Address

Water main and lateral

Base patch plus mill & overlay

Total Assessment

0710-123-0306-3

Barnes, RJ &

Alice N Roach
1025 S Sprecher Rd
Madison, W1 53718

1025 S Sprecher Rd

$6,793.18

$2,418.92

$9,212.10

0710-123-0307-1

Hills, Beverly
1029 S Sprecher Rd
Madison, WI 53718

1029 S Sprecher Rd

$6,793.19

$2,418.91

$9,212.10

$13,586.37

$4,837.83

NOTE: Waivers of Special Assessments Notices and Hearings are on file with the Water Utility Principal Engineer.

$18,424.20




