City of Madison Water Utility – Schedule of Assessments

Project Name: 1000 Block S Sprecher Road Assessment District

			Water Improvements:	Asphalt Repair:	
			Total Cost - \$13,586.37	Total Cost - \$4,837.83	
Parcel No.	Owner Name / Mailing Address	Situs Address	Water main and lateral	Base patch plus mill & overlay	Total Assessment
0710-123-0306-3	Barnes, RJ & Alice N Roach 1025 S Sprecher Rd Madison, WI 53718	1025 S Sprecher Rd	\$6,793.18	\$2,418.92	\$9,212.10
0710-123-0307-1	Hills, Beverly 1029 S Sprecher Rd Madison, WI 53718	1029 S Sprecher Rd	\$6,793.19	\$2,418.91	\$9,212.10
	1	1	\$13,586.37	\$4,837.83	\$18,424.20

NOTE: Waivers of Special Assessments Notices and Hearings are on file with the Water Utility Principal Engineer.